
PARISH of SANDERSTEAD and HAMSEY GREEN 

All Saints Sanderstead  www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk   
Our Services of Worship are in church, and most are also livestreamed.  

 

APRIL 2022   

Proclaiming Jesus, changing lives, serving our community 

    

Sunday 3 April  
5th Sunday of Lent, Passiontide 

 
 
 

9.30 am   Parish Eucharist with choir & 

JIGSAW* 
“Shift” – a new and 

 living way 

 

 

    

Sunday 3 April  

5th Sunday of Lent 
 
 

9.30 am   Parish Eucharist with choir & 

JIGSAW (Sunday School) 
“Shift” – a new and living way 

 

 

Friday 8 April - after school 
for children & their parents  

/ carers 

3.15 pm – 

5.00 pm 

Messy Easter in the Church.   

We will make an Easter Garden, & 

there will be songs & refreshments. 

   

Sunday 10 April  

Palm Sunday  

9.30 am  

 
Family Worship + Baptism  

+ Communion 

Christ’s entry into Jerusalem 

HOLY WEEK and EASTER 
Monday 11 April 
 

8.00 pm  
 

Lenten Reflection 
 

Tuesday 12 April 
 

2.30 pm  
 

Stations of the Cross We share in 

Christ’s journey through Jerusalem to 

the desolation of the cross. 
 

Wednesday 13 April 
 

2.30 pm  
 

Stations of the Cross 
 

 

7.30 pm  
 

Compline 
 

Thursday 14 April 

MAUNDY THURSDAY  
 

7.30 pm  
 

Holy Communion 
 

Friday 15 April 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 

9.30 am  
 

Walk of Witness from Sanderstead 

Methodist Church to URC 
 

 

12pm, 

1pm & 2pm 
 

Meditation  
with Archdeacon Rosemarie Mallett 

Sunday 17 April  

EASTER DAY 
 
 

6.00 am   Easter Sunrise Service outside 

All Saints, followed by breakfast 
in the Church Hall.   
 

 
 
 

9.30 am   Easter Sunday Eucharist with 

choir. “He is risen!” 
 

   

Thursday 21 April  2.00 pm MIDWEEK COMMUNION  
   

Sunday 24 April  

2nd Sunday of Easter 

9.30 am 

 
Family Worship + Baptism 

followed by APCM 

Saturday 30 April  9.00 am Monthly PARISH PRAYER 

http://www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk/

